Start Date

12/06/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/19/2025
12/27/2025
12/27/2025
12/29/2025
01/17/2026
01/24/2026
01/30/2026
01/30/2026
02/07/2026
02/09/2026
02/11/2026
02/12/2026
02/13/2026
02/13/2026
02/14/2026
02/20/2026
02/21/2026
02/26/2026
02/27/2026
02/28/2026

02/28/2026

ALABAMAS BEACHES

SPORTS & EVENTS

End Date

12/07/2025
12/14/2025
12/14/2025
12/22/2025
12/27/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025
01/18/2026
01/25/2026
02/01/2026
02/01/2026
02/08/2026
02/11/2026
02/22/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/22/2026
02/22/2026
02/28/2026
03/01/2026
02/28/2026

03/01/2026

Prepared On: 12/01/2025
Prepared By: Malia Elliott

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Event Name

2025 Gulf States Showcase Juniors- Soccer

2025 Gulf States Showcase- Soccer

2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series Award Ceremonies 1
2025 Orange Beach High School Basketball Christmas Tournament
2025 Make it to the Line 4 Mile Run Walk & 1 Mile Fun Run

2025 GSHS Basketball All Girls Christmas Bash at The Beach

2025 The Gulf Shores Scuffle - GSHS Wrestling

2026 American Riviera Classic-Volleyball Tournament

2026 Big Beach Marathon, Half Marathon & 7K

2026 NCAA DII Gulf Shores Softball Invitational

2026 NCAA DII Gulf Shores Softball Invitational Friends and Family
2026 SIGT Gulf Shores Golf Tournament

2026 United States Police Canine Association (USPCA) Region 1 Field Trials
2026 Bamarama - Geocaching on the Gulf

2026 Southern Shootout- Soccer

2026 Coastal Alabama-South Coyote Classic Softball Tournament
2026 Coastal Alabama-South Coyote Classic Softball Tournament Friends & Family
2026 Sea Turtle Half Marathon & Sweetheart 5K

2026 Beach Wars- Volleyball

2026 We Run This Beach Marathon, Half Marathon, 10K & 5k

2026 PBR South AL Showdown- High School Baseball

Badger Beach Bash Volleyball Tournament 2026

2026 I Pink I Can 4 Mile Run/Walk

2026 Annual Fort Morgan Oyster Fest

Location

Foley

Foley Sports Complex

Orange Beach Sportsplex

Orange Beach High School Gym

Flora-Bama Lounge

Gulf Shores High School

Gulf Shores High School

Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center, Cultural Center, Foley Sports Complex
The Hangout, Gulf Shores Main Public Beach/Backcountry Trail
Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club

Orange Beach High School Stadium

Various local locations

Foley Sports Complex

Gulf Shores Five Plex

Gulf Shores Five Plex

The Hangout

Gulf Shores Main Public Beach

Gulf State Park Beach Pavillion

Gulf Shores Sportsplex, Orange Beach Sportsplex & Robertsdale High School
Gulf Shores- Public Beach

Flora-Bama Lounge

The Beach Club Resort

Est. Attend

0

1000

300

300

150

300

250

500

1800

500

400

100

700

500

460

400

400

400

800

400

1000

2000



