



IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
12/06/2025	12/07/2025	2025 Gulf States Showcase Juniors- Soccer	Foley	0
12/12/2025	12/14/2025	2025 Gulf States Showcase- Soccer	Foley Sports Complex	1000
12/12/2025	12/14/2025	2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series Award Ceremonies 1	Orange Beach Sportsplex	300
12/19/2025	12/22/2025	2025 Orange Beach High School Basketball Christmas Tournament	Orange Beach High School Gym	300
12/27/2025	12/27/2025	2025 Make it to the Line 4 Mile Run Walk & 1 Mile Fun Run	Flora-Bama Lounge	150
12/27/2025	12/30/2025	2025 GSHS Basketball All Girls Christmas Bash at The Beach	Gulf Shores High School	300
12/29/2025	12/30/2025	2025 The Gulf Shores Scuffle - GSHS Wrestling	Gulf Shores High School	250
01/17/2026	01/18/2026	2026 American Riviera Classic-Volleyball Tournament	Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center, Cultural Center, Foley Sports Complex	500
01/24/2026	01/25/2026	2026 Big Beach Marathon, Half Marathon & 7K	The Hangout, Gulf Shores Main Public Beach/Backcountry Trail	1800
01/30/2026	02/01/2026	2026 NCAA DII Gulf Shores Softball Invitational	Gulf Shores Sportsplex	500
01/30/2026	02/01/2026	2026 NCAA DII Gulf Shores Softball Invitational Friends and Family	Gulf Shores Sportsplex	400
02/07/2026	02/08/2026	2026 SJGT Gulf Shores Golf Tournament	Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club	100
02/09/2026	02/11/2026	2026 United States Police Canine Association (USPCA) Region 1 Field Trials	Orange Beach High School Stadium	700
02/11/2026	02/22/2026	2026 Bamarama - Geocaching on the Gulf	Various local locations	0
02/12/2026	02/14/2026	2026 Southern Shootout- Soccer	Foley Sports Complex	500
02/13/2026	02/14/2026	2026 Coastal Alabama-South Coyote Classic Softball Tournament	Gulf Shores Five Plex	460
02/13/2026	02/14/2026	2026 Coastal Alabama-South Coyote Classic Softball Tournament Friends & Family	Gulf Shores Five Plex	400
02/14/2026	02/14/2026	2026 Sea Turtle Half Marathon & Sweetheart 5K	The Hangout	400
02/20/2026	02/22/2026	2026 Beach Wars- Volleyball	Gulf Shores Main Public Beach	400
02/21/2026	02/22/2026	2026 We Run This Beach Marathon, Half Marathon, 10K & 5k	Gulf State Park Beach Pavillion	800
02/26/2026	02/28/2026	2026 PBR South AL Showdown- High School Baseball	Gulf Shores Sportsplex, Orange Beach Sportsplex & Robertsdale High School	400
02/27/2026	03/01/2026	Badger Beach Bash Volleyball Tournament 2026	Gulf Shores- Public Beach	100
02/28/2026	02/28/2026	2026 I Pink I Can 4 Mile Run/Walk	Flora-Bama Lounge	1000
02/28/2026	03/01/2026	2026 Annual Fort Morgan Oyster Fest	The Beach Club Resort	2000